
 

2018 - 2019 AGENCY MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
 

AGENCY MANAGERS (by Agency) 

Agency 2-25 
Stevens Point Area YMCA 
Kristy Bridenhagen 
1000 Division St. 
Stevens Point, WI 54481-2724 
715-342-2980 Ext. 324 
kbridenhagen@spymca.org 
 
Agency 2-17 
Marshfield Area Sp. Olympics 
Randy Follen 
1412 Felker Ave. 
Marshfield, WI  54449 
715-384-6000(W) 
715-323-1219 (H) 
217maso@gmail.com 
 
Agency 3-12 
Chequamegon Bay  
Michelle Fulweber 
3002 Farm Road 
Ashland WI 54806-3993 
715-682-2232 (H) 
715-413-1150 © 
Shellynn42@centurytel.net 
 
Agency 3-36 
Polk County 
Leanne Richter 
2787 100th Street 
Frederic WI 54837-5027 
715-472-2534 (H) 
715-491-4862 (cell) 
715- 472-6535 FAX 
luckauto@lakeland.ws 
 
Agency 3-30 
Barron County 
Mary Ebner 
1011 N Wisconsin Ave. 
Rice Lake, WI 54866 
715-651-7439 (Cell) 
Maryebner2@gmail.com 
 
Agency 4-06 
Neenah Schools 
Chad Oeftger 
1275 Tullar Road 
Neenah, WI 54956-4426 
920-202-3256 (H) 
920-751-6900 x16413 (W) 
920-751-6920 (FAX) 
coeftger@neenah.k12.wi.us 
 
Agency 4-07 
Valley Packaging Industries (VPI) 
Pauline Ho 
110 N. Kensington Dr. 
Appleton, WI 54915-3303 
920-205-1120 (Cell) 
920-882-2814 (W) 
920-749-5850 (Fax) 
paulineh@vpind.com 
 

Agency 4-12 
ARC Fond du Lac 
Brian Shaver 
500 N. Park Ave. 
Fond du Lac, WI 54935 
920-602-5063 (H) 
920-923-3810 (W) 
920-923-3038 (FAX) 

bshaver@arcfdl.org 
 
Agency 5-16 
Kewaunee Cty SO 
Amy Vlies 
N2680 Sleepy Hollow Rd. 
Kewaunee, WI 54216 
920-841-6845 (cell) 
asvlies@hotmail.com 
 
Agency 6-18  
Cuba City Special Olympics 
Jan Davis 
512 E. Webster Street 
Cuba City, WI 53807 
 608-744-2919 (H))   
608-732-2919 (Cell)   
608-744-2324 (FAX) 
Davijan1@hotmail.com 
 
Agency 8-10 
YMCA at Pabst Farms 
Jodi Dabrowski 
1750 E Valley Road 
Oconomowoc WI 53066-4851 
262-567-7251 Ext 113(W) 
jdabrowski@oconymca.org 
 
 
SOWI Staff 

Mark Wolfgram 
Special Olympics Wisconsin 
Director of Field Services 
2310 Crossroads Dr. Suite 1000 
Madison, WI 53718-7600 
608-442-5673 

mwolfgram@specialolympicswisconsin.org 
 
 
 
Troy Anderson 
Regional Director of Sports 
Northeastern Region 7 
6100 Washington Ave. 
Ste. E1 
Racine, WI 53406 
262-598-9507 
tanderson@specialolympicswisconsin.org 

 

 
We are actively recruiting new members 

from Region 5, 6, 7, 8 
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